







TOURNAMENT ENTRY FORM

LAKE FORK

March 23, 2024

TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE: Free

Junior Angler – 17 years old and younger	
Name	
Age	
Addres s	
City	
State	
Zip	
Phone	
Email	ate DO NOT pood to be a member of Crappie Anglers of Texas

Participants DO NOT need to be a member of Crappie Anglers of Texas Complete details can be found at <u>WWW.CRAPPIEFEST.COM</u>

I understand that it is my responsibility to read and understand the latest rules of this tournament and insure that these rules are followed by the Junior Angler. I have read the rules for this tournament and agree to abide by them and insure that the Junior Angler abides by them. I acknowledge that this tournament has been organized by volunteers and that none of these volunteers, CAT, its members or any sponsors of this tournament will have any liability or responsibility of any kind to me or the Junior Angler participating in this event. By signing below on behalf of myself and the Junior Angler, I hereby release, discharge and agree to hold harmless CAT, its members, sponsors, directors, officials, volunteers, all cooperating businesses and organizations and their owners or agents from any and all claims, damages, actions or causes of action of any description whatsoever due to or as a result of, directly or indirectly, the participation of the Junior Angler in this event. I understand that CAT and its members, sponsors, volunteers and officials reserve the right to make any changes they deem to be necessary with regard to this event which may include, but not be limited to, rules changes, modifications to or elimination of prizes, modifications to tournament formats, cancellation or postponement of the tournament, or the addition or deletion of sponsors. I understand that sponsors may donate prizes to be awarded in connection with this tournament and I agree not to hold any individual, volunteer, business, or sponsor responsible or liable with regard to any such donation. I agree to pay all sales tax and any other tax or fee as a result of any prize received by the Junior Angler. I agree to comply, and to insure that the Junior Angler complies, with all local, state and federal laws while participating in this tournament and with regard to any prize received. I also understand and agree that the Junior Angler may be disqualified or banned from this event or any other CAT event for violations of the rules or the commitments I am making in this form, and the Junior Angler may not qualify for, or be required to forfeit, any prize offered hereunder. I agree that the Junior Angler's name, address and photograph may be taken and used in connection with the promotion of this event or CAT in general. EMERGENCY PHONE NUMBER-(214) 448-9308

Signature

Date